4

% Bt B

MC Fiber Optics

AN

>

7 R

LT HEE AR

FARBOCLTAE B3 th AT 5B SR e AL T, $R4E & 1. 8mm BRIIEEALAR, B 0T LUK GET P B i 48 it B, B0
HNFAT IO & ECET N W LABOG R S G A3 F, mT LS Dt e (A s BRATTRT DASR AR U 25 75 B A Rl
ANFE TR, WIS GO . WORTEIR . ZAMERE. BLAA R S

R R F s

FNIAFE(R/ HAFBEOLE /S TR #R
HBER/NAT i T A G
KTAEREES, nIEdEm WotEik
P imiEhR
2% Hhpr ¥E
LK nm 532 | 630/670 = 780/830/850 | 980/1030/1064 = 1310/1480/1550 | 1950/2000/2050
TAE e nm +10 +10 +20 +30 +30 +30
TAERRE mm 5~100
HeBE RN mm <0.6
LRV dB 1.2 0.8 0.4 0.4 0.3 0.4
R AARFE dB 1.6 1.0 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.6
al A A dB =50
TR A AR FE dB <0.2
HRZ IR W 100mW  100mW 0.5, 1. 5. 10
AT - SM Fiber
T K m 1 5w
LR e it - FC/APC 5t He
>INV N 5
R mm ®3.2xL10 PE&HE D2, 8xL9 PHIEE
TAERE T -5~+70
TBAEIR A T -40~+85
MRIFSEAE 25°Cs DA EMAA S8k, R IERSL, AR NSRS I —FE, BAREBCRBATHIA, B4 %
I 5dB.
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BR(=3S TAERER =g ARIE KR BgKE W RBERH puts S S|
532-532nm 05-5mm 1-PER | L-<0.5W HA6-460-HP | 08-0.8m | B-250um #4F | N-None
670-670nm 50~50mm -EEEY | 1-1W H6-630-HP 10-1.0m | L-900um E% | FP-FC/PC
MCCOL 850-850nm 100-100mm S-HE H7-780-HP 15-1.5m | S-HE FA-FC/APC
980-980nm S-HE H1-Hi1060 S-He S-H
1550-1550nm S2-SMF-28¢
1950-1950nm S19-SM1950
2000-2000nm
S-HE

A 22 MCCOL-2000-50-2-1L-S19-10-L-FA
HBOLAHEESS, FO3 K 2000nm, TAEFEES 50mm, HE4EEAE, AZINE 500mW, JGLF2EA SM1950, HAFKE 1
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